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Men

Haverford College

Carnegie Mellon University
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges
Hendrix College

University of Chicago

Johns Hopkins University
Kenyon College

Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Washington and Lee University
Washington University (Missouri)
Macalester College

Williams College

University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)
Connecticut College

Linfield College

Tufts University

Albion College

College of St. Scholastica
Whitworth University
University of Rochester

Calvin College

Simpson College

St. Olaf College

Luther College

Gettysburg College

Dickinson College

Illinois Wesleyan University
Rochester Institute of Technology
Willamette University

Hope College

Carroll University (Wisconsin)
Lewis & Clark College

Oberlin College

Stevens Institute of Technology

University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh

3.461
34
3.391
3.39
3.38
3.36
3.36
3.33
3.328
3.32
331
33
3.262
3.257
3.25
3.24
3.225
3.22
3.214
3.19
3.189
3.185
3.18
3.17
3.16
3.15
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.12
3.11
3.103
3.1
3.1

3.095
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Women

Ohio Northern University
Augustana College (lllinois)

Ursinus College

Babson College

Wheaton College (Massachusetts)
Rutgers University, Camden
Elizabethtown College

Middlebury College

State University College at Geneseo
Westminster College (Pennsylvania)
North Central College

University of the South

University of Wisconsin, Platteville
North Park University

Cornell College

DePauw University

Franklin College

Loras College

Hood College

University of Wisconsin, La Crosse

Allegheny College

Whitworth University
Connecticut College
Pomona-Pitzer Colleges
College of St. Scholastica
Middlebury College
Tufts University
College of St. Benedict
Hood College

Ursinus College
Simpson College

Hope College
Haverford College
Williams College

Luther College

3.09
3.089
3.08
3.06
3.06
3.059
3.05
3.05
3.04
3.035
3.03
3.028
3.028
3.027
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.019

3.018

3.642
3.583
3.582
3.55
3.525
3.51
3.49
3.481
3.48
3.475
3.47
3.46
3.46

3.45
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Concordia University Wisconsin
Waynesburg University
Willamette University

Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Macalester College

Calvin College

Nazareth College

Milwaukee School of Engineering
State University College at Geneseo
Trinity University (Texas)

Illinois Wesleyan University
Linfield College

College of St. Catherine

Kenyon College

Carnegie Mellon University
Lynchburg College

Washington University (Missouri)
Stevens Institute of Technology
Loras College

Wartburg College

Johns Hopkins University

St. Olaf College

University of Wisconsin, La Crosse
Albion College

Concordia College, Moorhead
Elizabethtown College

University of Chicago

University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)

Rhodes College

Richard Stockton College of New Jersey

University of Rochester
Muhlenberg College
University of the South
Cornell College

University of Puget Sound

Ithaca College

3.44
3.44
3.44
3.44
3.43
3.429
3.411
3.41
3.41
3.408
3.4
3.395
3.39
3.39
3.38
3.38
3.38
3.378
3.376
3.375
3.37
3.37
3.37
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.36
3.355
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.349
3.348
3.34
3.33

3.328
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Dickinson College

Augustana College (lllinois)
Salisbury University

Gettysburg College

Frostburg State University
Susquehanna University

Ohio Northern University

Ohio Wesleyan University

College of Wooster

Oberlin College

University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire
Capital University

Washington and Lee University
Franklin College

Adrian College

Rochester Institute of Technology
North Park University

St. Norbert College

Lewis & Clark College

North Central College

University of Redlands

University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh
Plattsburgh State University of New York
Anderson University (Indiana)
Marietta College

Christopher Newport University
Goucher College

Westminster College (Pennsylvania)
DePauw University

Babson College

Greenville College

Carroll University (Wisconsin)
Central College (lowa)

Wheaton College (Massachusetts)
Penn State Erie, the Behrend College

University of Wisconsin, Platteville

3.32
3.316
3.314

331
3.301

33

3.29
3.287
3.282

3.28

3.28
3.256
3.252

3.25
3.244

3.24

3.23

3.23
3.223
3.217
3.214
3.207

3.2
3.186
3.181

3.18

3.18
3.171

3.17

3.16

3.16

3.15

3.14

3.14

3.13

3.125
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University of Wisconsin, Whitewater
Washington and Jefferson College
State University College at Brockport
Hendrix College

Allegheny College

State University College at Oneonta

3.11

31
3.09
3.07
3.05

3.03
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