2008 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISI	on in An-Academic reams	Hack & FI
Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	Haverford College	3.461
	Carnegie Mellon University	3.4
	Pomona-Pitzer Colleges	3.391
	Hendrix College	3.39
	University of Chicago	3.38
	Johns Hopkins University	3.36
	Kenyon College	3.36
	Worcester Polytechnic Institute	3.33
	Washington and Lee University	3.328
	Washington University (Missouri)	3.32
	Macalester College	3.31
	Williams College	3.3
	University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)	3.262
	Connecticut College	3.257
	Linfield College	3.25
	Tufts University	3.24
	Albion College	3.225
	College of St. Scholastica	3.22
	Whitworth University	3.214
	University of Rochester	3.19
	Calvin College	3.189
	Simpson College	3.185
	St. Olaf College	3.18
	Luther College	3.17
	Gettysburg College	3.16
	Dickinson College	3.15
	Illinois Wesleyan University	3.14
	Rochester Institute of Technology	3.14
	Willamette University	3.14
	Hope College	3.12
	Carroll University (Wisconsin)	3.11
	Lewis & Clark College	3.103
	Oberlin College	3.1
	Stevens Institute of Technology	3.1
	University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh	3.095

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 5

2008 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	Ohio Northern University	3.09
	Augustana College (Illinois)	3.089
	Ursinus College	3.08
	Babson College	3.06
	Wheaton College (Massachusetts)	3.06
	Rutgers University, Camden	3.059
	Elizabethtown College	3.05
	Middlebury College	3.05
	State University College at Geneseo	3.04
	Westminster College (Pennsylvania)	3.035
	North Central College	3.03
	University of the South	3.028
	University of Wisconsin, Platteville	3.028
	North Park University	3.027
	Cornell College	3.02
	DePauw University	3.02
	Franklin College	3.02
	Loras College	3.02
	Hood College	3.019
	University of Wisconsin, La Crosse	3.018
	Allegheny College	3
Women		
	Whitworth University	3.642
	Connecticut College	3.583
	Pomona-Pitzer Colleges	3.582
	College of St. Scholastica	3.55
	Middlebury College	3.525
	Tufts University	3.51
	College of St. Benedict	3.49
	Hood College	3.481
	Ursinus College	3.48
	Simpson College	3.475
	Hope College	3.47
	Haverford College	3.46
	Williams College	3.46
	Luther College	3.45

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 5

2008 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVIDIO	ir iii Tiii Ticaaciiiic T caiiis T	i dell et i
Gender	School	GPA
	Concordia University Wisconsin	3.44
	Waynesburg University	3.44
	Willamette University	3.44
	Worcester Polytechnic Institute	3.44
	Macalester College	3.43
	Calvin College	3.429
	Nazareth College	3.411
	Milwaukee School of Engineering	3.41
	State University College at Geneseo	3.41
	Trinity University (Texas)	3.408
	Illinois Wesleyan University	3.4
	Linfield College	3.395
	College of St. Catherine	3.39
	Kenyon College	3.39
	Carnegie Mellon University	3.38
	Lynchburg College	3.38
	Washington University (Missouri)	3.38
	Stevens Institute of Technology	3.378
	Loras College	3.376
	Wartburg College	3.375
	Johns Hopkins University	3.37
	St. Olaf College	3.37
	University of Wisconsin, La Crosse	3.37
	Albion College	3.36
	Concordia College, Moorhead	3.36
	Elizabethtown College	3.36
	University of Chicago	3.36
	University of St. Thomas (Minnesota)	3.355
	Rhodes College	3.35
	Richard Stockton College of New Jersey	3.35
	University of Rochester	3.35
	Muhlenberg College	3.349
	University of the South	3.348
	Cornell College	3.34
	University of Puget Sound	3.33
	Ithaca College	3.328

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 5

2008 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISIO	ii iii iiii iicaaciiiie i caiiib i	racir ar
Gender	School	GPA
	Dickinson College	3.32
	Augustana College (Illinois)	3.316
	Salisbury University	3.314
	Gettysburg College	3.31
	Frostburg State University	3.301
	Susquehanna University	3.3
	Ohio Northern University	3.29
	Ohio Wesleyan University	3.287
	College of Wooster	3.282
	Oberlin College	3.28
	University of Wisconsin, Eau Claire	3.28
	Capital University	3.256
	Washington and Lee University	3.252
	Franklin College	3.25
	Adrian College	3.244
	Rochester Institute of Technology	3.24
	North Park University	3.23
	St. Norbert College	3.23
	Lewis & Clark College	3.223
	North Central College	3.217
	University of Redlands	3.214
	University of Wisconsin, Oshkosh	3.207
	Plattsburgh State University of New York	3.2
	Anderson University (Indiana)	3.186
	Marietta College	3.181
	Christopher Newport University	3.18
	Goucher College	3.18
	Westminster College (Pennsylvania)	3.171
	DePauw University	3.17
	Babson College	3.16
	Greenville College	3.16
	Carroll University (Wisconsin)	3.15
	Central College (Iowa)	3.14
	Wheaton College (Massachusetts)	3.14
	Penn State Erie, the Behrend College	3.13
	University of Wisconsin, Platteville	3.125

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 5

2008 Division III All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School	GPA
	University of Wisconsin, Whitewater	3.11
	Washington and Jefferson College	3.1
	State University College at Brockport	3.09
	Hendrix College	3.07
	Allegheny College	3.05
	State University College at Oneonta	3.03

© USTFCCCA Page 5 of 5